Sesto Giovanni Castagnoli

E VvV O L U T A N T

Provisonal Program

YES Youth Europe Self-Empowerment Cooperative

26th April to 3rd May 2015 — Sunday to Sunday — Schloss Tempelhof Germany

http://www.schloss-tempelhof.de/service/english/

Sunday 26th April

12-15 Arrival of participants

15-17 Get Together

18 Welcome Apero

19 Dinner and short presentation of final program
22 End of official part

Monday 27th April

8 Breakfast

9-10.30 Program Session

10.30-11 Coffee Break

11-12.30 Program Session

12.30-14 Lunch and leisure time

14-16 Program Session

16-16.30 Coffee Break

16.30-18.30 Program Session

18.30-19.30 Time for relaxation and refreshment
19.30-21 Dinner

Tuesday to Thursday same program as above

Friday 1st May

1st May festivities in Schloss Tempelhof

Saturday 2nd May

Morning
Afternoon
12.30-14
14-16
16-16.30
16.30-18.30
18.30-19.30
19.30-21

free time

final session

Lunch

Program session

Coffee Break

Final Session

Time for relaxation and refreshment
Dinner

Sunday 3rd May

Departure day YES program


http://www.schloss-tempelhof.de/service/english/

