#### Sesto Giovanni Castagnoli

#### EVOLUTANT

# **Provisonal Program**

# YES Youth Europe Self-Empowerment Cooperative 26th April to 3rd May 2015 – Sunday to Sunday – Schloss Tempelhof Germany <a href="http://www.schloss-tempelhof.de/service/english/">http://www.schloss-tempelhof.de/service/english/</a>

#### Sunday 26th April

12-15	Arrival of participants
15-17	Get Together
18	Welcome Apero
19	Dinner and short presentation of final program
22	End of official part

### Monday 27th April

8	Breakfast
9-10.30	Program Session
10.30-11	Coffee Break
11-12.30	Program Session
12.30-14	Lunch and leisure time
14-16	Program Session
16-16.30	Coffee Break
16.30-18.30	Program Session
18.30-19.30	Time for relaxation and refreshment
19.30-21	Dinner

# Tuesday to Thursday same program as above

#### Friday 1st May

1st May festivities in Schloss Tempelhof

# Saturday 2nd May

Morning	free time
Afternoon	final session
12.30-14	Lunch
14-16	Program session
16-16.30	Coffee Break
16.30-18.30	Final Session
18.30-19.30	Time for relaxation and refreshment
19.30-21	Dinner

# Sunday 3rd May

## Departure day YES program